
© ROADWIN

2013.11.11.1

13/07/2014 17:19
10,9KM ST LEONARD

DETENTE ET LOISIRS - ST LEONARD

10870 Mètres

CLST INDIVIDUEL  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  1

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:39:31  16,50 895559  182 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 DUBREIL Jean-emmanuel S/L LA VIGILANTE DE FOUG 00:40:15  16,20 1304233  179 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 TEXIER Fabien SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:32  16,09 1376635  170 FRA SEM >  3

    4 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:41:25  15,75  126 FRA SEM    4

    5 PASQUIER Jean-christophe RANCE JOGGING 00:41:54  15,57  110 FRA SEM    5

    6 DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:42:08  15,48 895326   98 FRA SEM    6

    7 GILBERT Eric RABBISTEAM 00:42:31  15,34  135 FRA SEM    7

    8 PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:43:00  15,17 447222  180 FRA V1M >>>1

    9 BELTRAN Frederic TEAM CARADEUC 00:43:31  14,99 1400003  113 FRA SEM    8

   10 SENECHAL Adrien AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:32  14,98  109 FRA SEM    9

   11 PASQUIER Frederic INDIVIDUEL 00:43:33  14,98   30 FRA V1M >> 2

   12 HAQUIN Michel INDIVIDUEL 00:44:05  14,79   54 FRA V2M >>>1

   13 BERTHIER Sebastien INDIVIDUEL 00:44:09  14,77   82 FRA V1M >  3

   14 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:44:13  14,75 1636102   31 FRA SEM   10

   15 ROME Dany COURIR A DOL 00:44:19  14,72  100 FRA SEM   11

   16 POMMERET Jean-francois SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:44:37  14,62 914698   53 FRA V1M    4

   17 THOMAS Philippe US SAINT GILLES 00:44:55  14,52 575435  134 FRA V1M    5

   18 RUIZ Sylvain S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:45:11  14,43 1437122   84 FRA SEM   12

   19 SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:45:24  14,37  173 SEM   13

   20 DUHAIT Romain INDIVIDUEL 00:45:28  14,34  155 SEM   14

   21 SOUQUET Emmanuel INDIVIDUEL 00:45:50  14,23  176 SEM   15

   22 COJEAN Sebastien INDIVIDUEL 00:46:12  14,12   49 FRA SEM   16

   23 PERREE Mickael INDIVIDUEL 00:46:21  14,07   21 FRA SEM   17

   24 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:46:37  13,99   57 FRA V3M >>>1

   25 MARTIN Antoine SENLIS ATHLE 00:46:42  13,97 1397842  167 FRA V1M    6

   26 DELACROIX Gerard JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:46:44  13,96  119 FRA V1M    7

   27 CAHAREL Alain INDIVIDUEL 00:46:55  13,90  157 V2M >> 2

   28 FARGEAS Serge         * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:47:10  13,83 1521788   60 FRA V2M >  3

   29 ESNAULT Stephen INDIVIDUEL 00:47:24  13,76   62 FRA SEM   18

   30 RESSAF Merzouk AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:28  13,74 1517144  171 FRA V2M    4

   31 FAUVEL Felicien INDIVIDUEL 00:48:11  13,54  124 SEM   19

   32 JACQUET Eric LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:48:19  13,50 119576   74 FRA V1M    8

   33 TURCAS Yann-erwan INDIVIDUEL 00:48:25  13,47   29 FRA SEM   20

   34 BOUILLIS Alcide INDIVIDUEL 00:48:32  13,44  181 SEM   21

   35 CLOLUS Denis INDIVIDUEL 00:48:33  13,43  172 V1M    9

   36 DUTAIS Dominique      * S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 00:48:34  13,43 1638967  127 FRA V1M   10

   37 DELAMARCHE Sylvain LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:48:39  13,41 A350712   79 FRA SEM   22

   38 BONHOMME Laurent INDIVIDUEL 00:48:42  13,39   81 FRA SEM   23

   39 LE GALL Olivier LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:48:56  13,33   51 FRA V1M   11

   40 RUEL Alain S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:49:05  13,29 1459539   80 FRA V1M   12

   41 GUERAULT Louis JOGGERS LOUVIGNEENS 00:49:05  13,29   65 FRA V2M    5

   42 SIOU Mickael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:49:08  13,27 A350198  111 SEM   24

   43 BARREAUD Emmanuel SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:49:12  13,26  128 FRA SEM   25

   44 ROCABOY Christian ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:49:44  13,11   97 FRA V1M   13

   45 GUELET Dominique INDIVIDUEL 00:49:46  13,11  133 FRA V1M   14

   46 TAILLEFER Jacques     * SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:49:52  13,08 T186284   18 FRA V3M >> 2

   47 PIGNOUX Gael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:07  13,01 619632   68 FRA V2M    6

   48 FLEURY Stephane COURIR A DOL 00:50:22  12,95 A351117   72 FRA SEM   26

   49 ROBINET Nicolas INDIVIDUEL 00:50:52  12,82   95 FRA SEM   27

   50 DOUARIN Martial INDIVIDUEL 00:50:53  12,82   88 FRA V1M   15
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   51 ROUXEL Gael INDIVIDUEL 00:50:54  12,81    3 SEM   28

   52 ROUXEL Frederic A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:51:07  12,76 A350548   42 FRA SEM   29

   53 DESNOT Yannick INDIVIDUEL 00:51:17  12,72   14 V3M >  3

   54 CHARTIER Claude COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:51:21  12,70 933466   37 FRA V3M    4

   55 BALLAN Gilles RENNES RUNNING 00:51:22  12,70   96 FRA V2M    7

   56 LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 00:51:26  12,68  147 V1F >>>1

   57 GOULLET DE Rugy emmanuel JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:51:39  12,63   47 FRA SEM   30

   58 BOUGET Sylvain TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:51:45  12,60 FFTRI  101 FRA SEM   31

   59 HERVE Pierre-emilien INDIVIDUEL 00:51:46  12,60  160 SEM   32

   60 SOURICE Yann-gael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:52:01  12,54  116 FRA V1M   16

   61 HEUZE Stephane ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:52:11  12,50  129 FRA V1M   17

   62 EGAUX Christophe INDIVIDUEL 00:52:32  12,41   59 FRA V1M   18

   63 ROUSSEL Nicolas INDIVIDUEL 00:52:39  12,39  144 SEM   33

   64 MARIN Jean-luc INDIVIDUEL 00:52:51  12,34   22 FRA V1M   19

   65 GUILLON Jean-marc INDIVIDUEL 00:52:54  12,33  189 V1M   20

   66 FELIN Maxime JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:53:05  12,29  105 FRA SEM   34

   67 BOQUAIN Pierre-yves JOGGING MONTGERMONT 00:53:25  12,21  188 V2M    8

   68 LECORCHE Michel CC RENNAIS 00:53:29  12,19   44 FRA V2M    9

   69 BIOT Jean-michel      * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:53:37  12,16 1114992   87 FRA V2M   10

   70 DESNOS Philippe LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:43  12,14   56 FRA V2M   11

   71 MARTEL Stephane A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:47  12,13 A350539   41 FRA V1M   21

   72 PESTEL Cyril INDIVIDUEL 00:54:07  12,05  158 SEM   35

   73 BREXEL Franck AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:54:21  12,00 A351258  168 FRA SEM   36

   74 JOURDAN Bernard DINARD JOGGING 00:54:27  11,98  169 V3M    5

   75 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:54:35  11,95 A351002   16 FRA V2M   12

   76 GOULLET DE Rugy karine JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:54:40  11,93   48 FRA V1F >> 2

   77 MULLER Aurelie INDIVIDUEL 00:54:52  11,89   75 FRA SEF >>>1

   78 COUTO Carlos SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:54:53  11,88 A351420   25 V1M   22

   79 HIREL Maxime INDIVIDUEL 00:54:59  11,86  159 ESM >>>1

   80 EDET Philippe INDIVIDUEL 00:55:00  11,86  125 FRA V1M   23

   81 REBOURS Yannick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:55:04  11,84  107 FRA V2M   13

   82 BRANDHONNEUR Raymond LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:07  11,83  140 FRA V3M    6

   83 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:55:07  11,83 A351220  161 FRA SEF >> 2

   84 PITOIS Pierrick COURIR A DOL 00:55:15  11,80   92 FRA V2M   14

   85 GALLEE Sebastien RANCE JOGGING 00:55:27  11,76  146 V1M   24

   86 BOEDEC Jean-pierre DINARD JOGGING 00:55:30  11,75 A351301   24 FRA V2M   15

   87 VALIN Maximin ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:55:35  11,73  162 V2M   16

   88 ESNAULT Stephane INDIVIDUEL 00:55:37  11,73   63 FRA V2M   17

   89 TOULLELAIN Pierre-yves INDIVIDUEL 00:55:44  11,70  178 V3M    7

   90 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:45  11,70 A350715   27 FRA V1M   25

   91 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:55:50  11,68 A351493   77 SEM   37

   92 ARONDEL Didier INDIVIDUEL 00:55:55  11,66  108 FRA V2M   18

   93 ROSE Noel COURIR A DOL 00:56:10  11,61  139 FRA V2M   19

   94 LAINEE Christian INDIVIDUEL 00:56:11  11,61   13 V3M    8

   95 COUPEL Jean-francois  * RANCE JOGGING 00:56:13  11,60 1581259   94 FRA V1M   26

   96 BAZILLE Joseph INDIVIDUEL 00:56:15  11,59   45 FRA V1M   27

   97 PINSARD Florianne ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:56:17  11,59   73 FRA V2F >>>1

   98 BEUNEL Pierre INDIVIDUEL 00:56:21  11,57   11 V4M >>>1

   99 PIGNOUX Maria SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:56:39  11,51 1188084   67 FRA V1F >  3

  100 SORRE Joel A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:39  11,51 A350551   43 FRA V3M    9
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  101 FERMI Vincent INDIVIDUEL 00:56:46  11,49  130 FRA V1M   28

  102 DORIN Jonathan INDIVIDUEL 00:56:49  11,48  194 SEM   38

  103 DAUMER Michel COURIR A DOL 00:57:01  11,44 A351178   78 V3M   10

  104 LECOUFLE Severine S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:57:21  11,37 1032364   76 FRA SEF >  3

  105 HAZELWOOD Susan S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:57:21  11,37 1560335  137 GBR V1F    4

  106 PONGERARD Michel S/L AC CESSON 00:57:24  11,36  151 V4M >> 2

  107 VOGEIN Theo INDIVIDUEL 00:57:29  11,35    9 CAM >>>1

  108 POLIGNE Marie-christine RANCE JOGGING 00:57:33  11,33  186 V2F >> 2

  109 DUHIL Alain LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:57:43  11,30   99 FRA V3M   11

  110 LOISEL Mickael A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:57:52  11,27 A350572   40 FRA SEM   39

  111 LOISEL Gobin INDIVIDUEL 00:57:53  11,27  153 SEM   40

  112 LOISEL Charlie ASSP RENNES 00:57:54  11,26  152 SEM   41

  113 SOURICE Soizic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:58:02  11,24  115 FRA SEF    4

  114 BEDEL Pierrick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:58:08  11,22  104 FRA V2M   20

  115 BEDEL Julien INDIVIDUEL 00:58:16  11,19  193 SEM   42

  116 LAURET Gildas JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:58:21  11,18  154 V1M   29

  117 MAINSARD Marcel ADL LES ROZEENS 00:58:22  11,17 A350404  156 FRA V2M   21

  118 CHATELAIS Virginie RANCE JOGGING 00:58:25  11,16   58 FRA SEF    5

  119 MAILLARD Aurelien INDIVIDUEL 00:58:27  11,16  195 SEM   43

  120 ANSEL Julien INDIVIDUEL 00:58:31  11,15   20 FRA SEM   44

  121 HARZIC Claude INDIVIDUEL 00:58:34  11,14   19 FRA V1M   30

  122 MILZA Katia INDIVIDUEL 00:58:52  11,08   36 FRA V1F    5

  123 DUGAS Auguste SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:58:52  11,08 A350107  177 FRA V3M   12

  124 RUSSON Yann-patrick   * RANCE JOGGING 00:58:58  11,06 1561679   64 FRA V3M   13

  125 RIVOAL Steve INDIVIDUEL 00:58:59  11,06    7 SEM   45

  126 RIOUAL Emmanuelle     * S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:59:16  11,00 1599735   55 FRA SEF    6

  127 IMBERT Christian US NATIXIS 00:59:21  10,99   50 FRA V2M   22

  128 NICOLAS Harold LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:59:36  10,94   90 FRA V1M   31

  129 POIRIER Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 00:59:42  10,92   33 FRA V1M   32

  130 HUNEAU Amand INDIVIDUEL 00:59:55  10,89  163 V2M   23

  131 COJEAN Jacques INDIVIDUEL 01:00:00  10,87  183 V2M   24

  132 GUILLOUX Luc INDIVIDUEL 01:00:03  10,86  174 V1M   33

  133 LECALLONNEC Yves INDIVIDUEL 01:00:10  10,84  165 V2M   25

  134 GRAMARD Christelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:00:43  10,74  117 FRA V1F    6

  135 GRAMARD Laurent JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:00:43  10,74  118 FRA V1M   34

  136 JUHEL Alban INDIVIDUEL 01:00:54  10,71  145 SEM   46

  137 NUGUES Anne DINARD JOGGING 01:01:01  10,69   32 FRA SEF    7

  138 GLEMOT Sebastien INDIVIDUEL 01:01:15  10,65    5 SEM   47

  139 GUILLOIS Xavier LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:01:52  10,54 A350774  136 FRA V1M   35

  140 HEINRY Magali DINARD JOGGING 01:02:01  10,52   83 FRA V1F    7

  141 FLEURY Christele JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:02:16  10,47  103 FRA SEF    8

  142 GAUTIER Laetitia INDIVIDUEL 01:02:52  10,37   52 FRA SEF    9

  143 SANGUY Bernard        * PASS RUNNING FFA 01:02:52  10,37 T187336   89 FRA V2M   26

  144 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 01:03:09  10,33   15 V3M   14

  145 LINIER Mathieu INDIVIDUEL 01:03:17  10,31  123 SEM   48

  146 TANGUY Remi INDIVIDUEL 01:03:31  10,27  187 V2M   27

  147 RACAPE Fabienne AS DES MUNICIPAUX RENNES 01:03:32  10,27 1187841   93 FRA V1F    8

  148 GAUTRAIS Thierry INDIVIDUEL 01:03:34  10,26    2 SEM   49

  149 BOYER Dominique ASC CUB 01:03:35  10,26   17 FRA V3M   15

  150 PIEL Karine ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 01:03:39  10,25   86 FRA V1F    9
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  151 HEUCLIN Andre INDIVIDUEL 01:04:07  10,17   34 FRA V2M   28

  152 HEUCLIN Marie-anne INDIVIDUEL 01:05:23  09,98   35 FRA V2F >  3

  153 CARON Yvonne RANCE JOGGING 01:06:01  09,88 A221035   12 FRA V3F >>>1

  154 PIEL Gerard RANCE JOGGING 01:06:02  09,88   85 FRA V3M   16

  155 ROSE Christine COURIR A DOL 01:06:23  09,82  138 FRA V2F    4

  156 DRAGON Loic COURIR A DOL 01:06:24  09,82  131 FRA V3M   17

  157 BOUEYRES Romain INDIVIDUEL 01:07:59  09,59   61 FRA ESM >> 2

  158 GLEMOT Julien INDIVIDUEL 01:08:17  09,55    6 SEM   50

  159 BOUILLET Christelle INDIVIDUEL 01:08:38  09,50   46 FRA SEF   10

  160 CORSEUL Gregory INDIVIDUEL 01:08:53  09,47    1 SEM   51

  161 SALDUCCI-GUILLOUX Lauren LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:09:16  09,42  175 V2F    5

  162 DECKER Jeremie INDIVIDUEL 01:09:26  09,39  192 SEM   52

  163 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:10:02  09,31  106 FRA V4M >  3

  164 GAUTRIN Michel ADL LES ROZEENS 01:10:16  09,28  122 V3M   18

  165 RUAUX Bruno AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:10:58  09,19 399775   26 FRA V2M   29

  166 GUERNION Claudine RANCE JOGGING 01:12:20  09,02   70 FRA V3F >> 2

  167 CARLO Eric RANCE JOGGING 01:12:20  09,02   69 FRA V3M   19

  168 BUGEAUD Yannick RANCE JOGGING 01:12:20  09,02  102 FRA V3M   20

  169 GUERNION Francois RANCE JOGGING 01:12:21  09,01   71 FRA V3M   21

  170 MENARD Patricia SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:12:28  09,00 A351452  112 SEF   11

  171 GOUBIN Anne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:12:29  09,00  121 FRA V1F   10

  172 VOGEIN Myriam INDIVIDUEL 01:14:02  08,81    8 V1F   11

  173 ROBERT Nathalie INDIVIDUEL 01:14:02  08,81   10 V1F   12

  174 DUTERTRE Nathalie INDIVIDUEL 01:14:20  08,77  190 V1F   13

  175 THEBAULT Elisabelle COURIR A DOL 01:14:20  08,77 A351156  150 FRA V2F    6

  176 PITOIS Annick COURIR A DOL 01:14:21  08,77   91 FRA V2F    7

  177 HUET Maryline INDIVIDUEL 01:14:29  08,76  184 V1F   14

  178 DUPIED Vanessa INDIVIDUEL 01:15:18  08,66  185 SEF   12

  179 LECALLONNEC Anne INDIVIDUEL 01:16:44  08,50  164 SEF   13

  180 LECALLONNEC Nicole INDIVIDUEL 01:18:45  08,28  166 V3F >  3

  181 LEFEBVRE Beatrice ADL LES ROZEENS 01:20:12  08,13 A350415   38 FRA V2F    8

  182 LE GOUGUEC Laurent TREGUEUX ATHLETISME 01:20:12  08,13 213259   23 FRA V2M   30

  183 LEFEBVRE Didier ADL LES ROZEENS 01:20:12  08,13  132 FRA V1M   36

  184 DUTERTRE Jean-maxime INDIVIDUEL 01:35:50  06,81  191 V1M   37

Total liste = 184
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CADETS

  107 VOGEIN Theo INDIVIDUEL 00:57:29  11,35    9 CAM >>>1

CADETTES

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   79 HIREL Maxime INDIVIDUEL 00:54:59  11,86  159 ESM >>>1

  157 BOUEYRES Romain INDIVIDUEL 01:07:59  09,59   61 FRA ESM >> 2

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    1 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:39:31  16,50 895559  182 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 DUBREIL Jean-emmanuel S/L LA VIGILANTE DE FOUG 00:40:15  16,20 1304233  179 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 TEXIER Fabien SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:32  16,09 1376635  170 FRA SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   77 MULLER Aurelie INDIVIDUEL 00:54:52  11,89   75 FRA SEF >>>1

   83 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:55:07  11,83 A351220  161 FRA SEF >> 2

  104 LECOUFLE Severine S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:57:21  11,37 1032364   76 FRA SEF >  3

VETERANS 1 (MASCULIN)

    8 PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:43:00  15,17 447222  180 FRA V1M >>>1

   11 PASQUIER Frederic INDIVIDUEL 00:43:33  14,98   30 FRA V1M >> 2

   13 BERTHIER Sebastien INDIVIDUEL 00:44:09  14,77   82 FRA V1M >  3

VETERANES 1 (FEMININ)

   56 LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 00:51:26  12,68  147 V1F >>>1

   76 GOULLET DE Rugy karine JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:54:40  11,93   48 FRA V1F >> 2

   99 PIGNOUX Maria SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:56:39  11,51 1188084   67 FRA V1F >  3

VETERANS 2 (MASCULIN)

   12 HAQUIN Michel INDIVIDUEL 00:44:05  14,79   54 FRA V2M >>>1

   27 CAHAREL Alain INDIVIDUEL 00:46:55  13,90  157 V2M >> 2

   28 FARGEAS Serge         * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:47:10  13,83 1521788   60 FRA V2M >  3
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VETERANES 2 (FEMININ)

   97 PINSARD Florianne ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:56:17  11,59   73 FRA V2F >>>1

  108 POLIGNE Marie-christine RANCE JOGGING 00:57:33  11,33  186 V2F >> 2

  152 HEUCLIN Marie-anne INDIVIDUEL 01:05:23  09,98   35 FRA V2F >  3

VETERANS 3 (MASCULIN)

   24 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:46:37  13,99   57 FRA V3M >>>1

   46 TAILLEFER Jacques     * SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:49:52  13,08 T186284   18 FRA V3M >> 2

   53 DESNOT Yannick INDIVIDUEL 00:51:17  12,72   14 V3M >  3

VETERANES 3 (FEMININ)

  153 CARON Yvonne RANCE JOGGING 01:06:01  09,88 A221035   12 FRA V3F >>>1

  166 GUERNION Claudine RANCE JOGGING 01:12:20  09,02   70 FRA V3F >> 2

  180 LECALLONNEC Nicole INDIVIDUEL 01:18:45  08,28  166 V3F >  3

VETERANS 4 (MASCULIN)

   98 BEUNEL Pierre INDIVIDUEL 00:56:21  11,57   11 V4M >>>1

  106 PONGERARD Michel S/L AC CESSON 00:57:24  11,36  151 V4M >> 2

  163 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:10:02  09,31  106 FRA V4M >  3

VETERANES 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

VETERANS 5 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

VETERANES 5 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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TOP PODIUM  -CAT=M-MASCULIN -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:39:31  16,50 895559  182 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 02-DUBREIL Jean-emmanuel S/L LA VIGILANTE DE FOUG 00:40:15  16,20 1304233  179 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 03-TEXIER Fabien SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:32  16,09 1376635  170 FRA SEM >  3

    4 04-LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:41:25  15,75  126 FRA SEM    4

    5 05-PASQUIER Jean-christo RANCE JOGGING 00:41:54  15,57  110 FRA SEM    5

    6 06-DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:42:08  15,48 895326   98 FRA SEM    6

    7 07-GILBERT Eric RABBISTEAM 00:42:31  15,34  135 FRA SEM    7

    8 08-PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:43:00  15,17 447222  180 FRA V1M >>>1

    9 09-BELTRAN Frederic TEAM CARADEUC 00:43:31  14,99 1400003  113 FRA SEM    8

   10 10-SENECHAL Adrien AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:32  14,98  109 FRA SEM    9

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   56 01-LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 00:51:26  12,68  147 V1F >>>1

   76 02-GOULLET DE Rugy karin JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:54:40  11,93   48 FRA V1F >> 2

   77 03-MULLER Aurelie INDIVIDUEL 00:54:52  11,89   75 FRA SEF >>>1

   83 04-DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:55:07  11,83 A351220  161 FRA SEF >> 2

   97 05-PINSARD Florianne ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:56:17  11,59   73 FRA V2F >>>1

   99 06-PIGNOUX Maria SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:56:39  11,51 1188084   67 FRA V1F >  3

  104 07-LECOUFLE Severine S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:57:21  11,37 1032364   76 FRA SEF >  3

  105 08-HAZELWOOD Susan S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:57:21  11,37 1560335  137 GBR V1F    4

  108 09-POLIGNE Marie-christi RANCE JOGGING 00:57:33  11,33  186 V2F >> 2

  113 10-SOURICE Soizic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:58:02  11,24  115 FRA SEF    4

Total liste = 10
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 1  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 122

 2  -RANCE JOGGING                 Points = 123

 3  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 343

 4  -AC MINIAC-MORVAN              Points = 361

 5  -LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN      Points = 388

 6  -JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG          Points = 409

 7  -SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT       Points = 512

 8  -JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE       Points = 565

1 - SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR     Points =  122

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    3 TEXIER Fabien SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:32  16,09 1376635  170 FRA SEM >  3

   14 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:44:13  14,75 1636102   31 FRA SEM   10

   16 POMMERET Jean-francois SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:44:37  14,62 914698   53 FRA V1M    4

   42 SIOU Mickael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:49:08  13,27 A350198  111 SEM   24

   47 PIGNOUX Gael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:07  13,01 619632   68 FRA V2M    6

2 - RANCE JOGGING     Points =  123

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:39:31  16,50 895559  182 FRA SEM >>>1

    5 PASQUIER Jean-christophe RANCE JOGGING 00:41:54  15,57  110 FRA SEM    5

    8 PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:43:00  15,17 447222  180 FRA V1M >>>1

   24 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:46:37  13,99   57 FRA V3M >>>1

   85 GALLEE Sebastien RANCE JOGGING 00:55:27  11,76  146 V1M   24

3 - COURIR A DOL     Points =  343

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   15 ROME Dany COURIR A DOL 00:44:19  14,72  100 FRA SEM   11

   48 FLEURY Stephane COURIR A DOL 00:50:22  12,95 A351117   72 FRA SEM   26

   84 PITOIS Pierrick COURIR A DOL 00:55:15  11,80   92 FRA V2M   14

   93 ROSE Noel COURIR A DOL 00:56:10  11,61  139 FRA V2M   19

  103 DAUMER Michel COURIR A DOL 00:57:01  11,44 A351178   78 V3M   10

4 - AC MINIAC-MORVAN     Points =  361

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   10 SENECHAL Adrien AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:32  14,98  109 FRA SEM    9

   30 RESSAF Merzouk AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:28  13,74 1517144  171 FRA V2M    4

   73 BREXEL Franck AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:54:21  12,00 A351258  168 FRA SEM   36

   83 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:55:07  11,83 A351220  161 FRA SEF >> 2

  165 RUAUX Bruno AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:10:58  09,19 399775   26 FRA V2M   29

5 - LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN     Points =  388

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   37 DELAMARCHE Sylvain LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:48:39  13,41 A350712   79 FRA SEM   22

   70 DESNOS Philippe LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:43  12,14   56 FRA V2M   11

   82 BRANDHONNEUR Raymond LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:07  11,83  140 FRA V3M    6

   90 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:45  11,70 A350715   27 FRA V1M   25

  109 DUHIL Alain LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:57:43  11,30   99 FRA V3M   11

6 - JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG     Points =  409

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   26 DELACROIX Gerard JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:46:44  13,96  119 FRA V1M    7

   57 GOULLET DE Rugy emmanuel JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:51:39  12,63   47 FRA SEM   30

   76 GOULLET DE Rugy karine JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:54:40  11,93   48 FRA V1F >> 2

  116 LAURET Gildas JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:58:21  11,18  154 V1M   29

  134 GRAMARD Christelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:00:43  10,74  117 FRA V1F    6
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7 - SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT     Points =  512

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   60 SOURICE Yann-gael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:52:01  12,54  116 FRA V1M   16

   78 COUTO Carlos SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:54:53  11,88 A351420   25 V1M   22

   91 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:55:50  11,68 A351493   77 SEM   37

  113 SOURICE Soizic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:58:02  11,24  115 FRA SEF    4

  170 MENARD Patricia SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:12:28  09,00 A351452  112 SEF   11

8 - JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE     Points =  565

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   66 FELIN Maxime JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:53:05  12,29  105 FRA SEM   34

   81 REBOURS Yannick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:55:04  11,84  107 FRA V2M   13

  114 BEDEL Pierrick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:58:08  11,22  104 FRA V2M   20

  141 FLEURY Christele JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:02:16  10,47  103 FRA SEF    8

  163 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:10:02  09,31  106 FRA V4M >  3
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STATISTIQUES  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  1

  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs INDIVIDUEL   69 38

RANCE JOGGING   15 08

COURIR A DOL    9 05

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR    7 04

LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN    7 04

JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG    6 03

SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT    6 03

AC MINIAC-MORVAN    5 03

JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE    5 03

A CHACUN SON RYTHME    4 02

ADL LES ROZEENS    4 02

  - Origine/Département 35   88 48

Inconnue   76 41

22   17 09

50    1 01

60    1 01
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